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adnan.ahmed@Akhuwat.org.pk
pm.ifl@agahepakistan.org
abid.awami@gmail.com
po.brds@gmail.com
abdul.qahir@brsp.org.pk
wadan.khan@cerdpakistan.org
shaheen@cscpk.org
waqas.sahir@fdopk.org
nadeem@ffosp.org.pk
zafar.gm@gbti.org.pk
asif.raza@hands.org.pk
najeeb@idea.org.pk
gaziasadurehman@gmail.com
farooq.shah@lasoona.org
faisal.shehzad@nrsp.org.pk
shahnawaz@oprct.org
sherani_091@yahoo.com
jamal.nawaz@prsp.org.pk
usmanzaffar@rcdppk.org
bashir.abro@safcosupport.org
admin@sayya.org.pk
saffarbhanbhro@srso.org.pk
serve.dikhan@gmail.com

gmsoomro@thardeep.org

www.ppaf.org.pk

0332-4189349

0344-6618419

0332-6045404

0303-8358109

0311-0229292

0318-5755945

0309-7773848

0333-6872919

0334-5005519

0300-5554083

0321-3013013

0321-9300893

0336-9704300

0343-9633836

0301-8557543

0300-93761 14

0333-7815352

0333-4464105

0333-4398625

0300-3352210

0333-7404580

0333-2587166

0346-7861525

0333-3418662
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NRSP

Mational Rural Support Programme
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